Forslag til budget for 2021

Indtaegter

1001:

Salg ca 70.000
Salg hefter 16.000
1002:

Omvisninger 3.000
1003:

Foredrag 3.000
1004:

Kontingent 18.000
1005:

Liselund Fontaenen 19.000
Donationer 5.000
Ekstra donation 5.000
1006:

Moms retur 5.000

I alt 144.000
Overfort fra 2020 5.000

I alt 149.000
Udgifter

1101:

Insekthoteller 1.000
Produktion 9.000
Kgkkenudstyr 1.000
Printer 3.000
1102:

Planter, frg 7.000



Redskaber

F-terrassen, espalier

Beskaere Rgdbgg

Vedligehold
Kalkning
Kalk
Bigarden
1103:
Boger
Arrang.
1104:
Folkeuniv.
1105:
Kirkedragen
Opskrifter
Hefter
1106:
Anlaeg
1107:
Havelaug
1108:
Forsikring
1201:

Annoncer

Annon. sommermagasiner

PR

Skilte og tavler

1401:
Kontorhold

1411:

3.000
5.000
2.000
3.000
6.000
4.000

2.000

1.000

6.000

2.000

16.000

2.000

1.000

5.000

2.000

5.000

5.000

1.000

3.000

4.000



2 domeener
1412:
Porto

1501:

Div. forteering og transp.

1503:
Ejd.skat
1803:

Gebyr

| alt

Henlaegges 75.000

Henlzaegges 25.000

Henlzaegges 75.000

Henlaegges 25.000i 2021

Den 20. januar 2021
Lars

Rev. d. 2. marts 2021

1.000

1.000

5.000

17.000

1.000

124.000



